



Vendor Ranking

Page 1 of 1

Letting: 01250918 September 18, 2025 11:00 AM**Call Order:** 003**Contract:** E1X75**District:** District 1**Counties:** COLLIER**Fed Aid No:** N/A**Contract Time:** 100 AVAILABLE DAYS**Project(s):** 45127215201 (*)**Contract Desc:** SR 45

Rank	Vendor	Bid Type	Bid Status	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	AJAX PAVING INDUSTRIES OF FLORIDA LLC	Responsive	Winning bid	\$2,448,286.82	100.00%
2	OHLA USA INC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$2,738,315.27	111.85%
3	PREFERRED MATERIALS INC.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$2,738,554.27	111.86%
4	GENERAL ASPHALT COMPANY, LLC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$3,148,982.25	128.62%

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01250918 September 18, 2025 **Call Order:** 003 **Contract:** E1X75
District: District 1 **Counties:** COLLIER **Fed Aid No:** N/A
Contract Time: 100 AVAILABLE DAYS **Project(s):** 45127215201 (*)
Contract Descr: SR 45

The improvements under this project consist of milling and resurfacing and pavement markings on SR 45 (US 41) from Lee County Line to north of Old US 41 in Collier County.

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) AJAX PAVING INDUSTRIES OF FLORIDA LLC		(2) OHLA USA INC		(3) PREFERRED MATERIALS INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway								
0005 0101 1 MOBILIZATION 45127215201		(1.000) LS	83,404.18000	83,404.18	270,000.00000	270,000.00	115,200.00000	115,200.00
0010 0102 1 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC 45127215201		(100.000) DA (LS)	138,128.83000	138,128.83	230,915.00000	230,915.00	199,500.00000	199,500.00
0015 0102 60 WORK ZONE SIGN		5,800.000 ED	0.33000	1,914.00	0.25000	1,450.00	0.35000	2,030.00
0020 0102 74 1 CHANNELIZING DEVICE- TYPES I, II, DI, VP, DRUM, OR LCD		21,912.000 ED	0.13000	2,848.56	0.11000	2,410.32	0.15000	3,286.80
0025 0102 76 ARROW BOARD / ADVANCE WARNING ARROW PANEL		400.000 ED	3.00000	1,200.00	6.05000	2,420.00	5.80000	2,320.00
0030 0102 99 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN, TEMPORARY		428.000 ED	12.73000	5,448.44	12.10000	5,178.80	12.60000	5,392.80
0035 0104 10 3 SEDIMENT BARRIER		583.000 LF	1.00000	583.00	3.00000	1,749.00	8.35000	4,868.05



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01250918 September 18, 2025 Call Order: 003 Contract: E1X75

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) AJAX PAVING INDUSTRIES OF FLORIDA LLC		(2) OHLA USA INC		(3) PREFERRED MATERIALS INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway								
0040 0104 18 INLET PROTECTION SYSTEM		30.000 EA	2.00000	60.00	160.00000	4,800.00	162.20000	4,866.00
0045 0107 1 LITTER REMOVAL		57.940 AC	2.00000	115.88	76.00000	4,403.44	114.00000	6,605.16
0050 0107 2 MOWING		52.150 AC	4.00000	208.60	76.00000	3,963.40	136.60000	7,123.69
0055 0327 70 2 MILLING EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 3 1/2" AVG DEPTH		50,206.000 SY	3.00000	150,618.00	5.15000	258,560.90	2.60000	130,535.60
0060 0327 70 6 MILLING EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 1 1/2" AVG DEPTH		27,065.000 SY	3.60000	97,434.00	5.80000	156,977.00	4.95000	133,971.75
0065 0334 1 13 SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONC, TRAFFIC C		5,522.700 TN	120.24000	664,049.45	102.55000	566,352.89	116.35000	642,566.15
0070 0337 7 83 ASPHALT CONCRETE FRICTION COURSE,TRAFFIC C, FC-12.5, PG 76-22		6,374.900 TN	161.38000	1,028,781.36	152.00000	968,984.80	184.40000	1,175,531.56
0075 0527 2 DETECTABLE WARNINGS		208.000 SF	32.79000	6,820.32	50.00000	10,400.00	43.25000	8,996.00
0080 0570 1 2 PERFORMANCE TURF, SOD		5,191.000 SY	5.77000	29,952.07	3.40000	17,649.40	7.85000	40,749.35



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01250918 September 18, 2025 Call Order: 003 Contract: E1X75

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) AJAX PAVING INDUSTRIES OF FLORIDA LLC		(2) OHLA USA INC		(3) PREFERRED MATERIALS INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway								
0085 0706 1 3 RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER, TYPE B		1,716.000 EA	4.37000	7,498.92	4.05000	6,949.80	4.30000	7,378.80
0090 0710 11101 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 6"		4.044 GM	1,557.41000	6,298.17	1,425.00000	5,762.70	2,430.00000	9,826.92
0095 0710 11102 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID FOR INTERCHANGE AND URBAN ISLAND, 8"		0.761 GM	1,912.61000	1,455.50	1,750.00000	1,331.75	3,240.00000	2,465.64
0100 0710 11123 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID FOR CROSSWALK AND ROUNDABOUT, 12"		1,350.000 LF	1.29000	1,741.50	1.20000	1,620.00	1.90000	2,565.00
0105 0710 11124 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID FOR DIAGONAL OR CHEVRON, 18"		1,089.000 LF	1.86000	2,025.54	1.75000	1,905.75	2.00000	2,178.00
0110 0710 11125 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID FOR STOP LINE OR CROSSWALK, 24"		290.000 LF	2.30000	667.00	2.15000	623.50	2.10000	609.00
0115 0710 11131 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SKIP, 10-30 OR 3-9 SKIP, 6" WIDE		4.772 GM	868.87000	4,146.25	850.00000	4,056.20	594.00000	2,834.57



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01250918 September 18, 2025 Call Order: 003 Contract: E1X75

Line No / Item ID		Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) AJAX PAVING INDUSTRIES OF FLORIDA LLC		(2) OHLA USA INC		(3) PREFERRED MATERIALS INC.	
Item Description				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum									
SECTION: 0001			Roadway						
0120	0710 11141		0.968	912.59000	883.39	900.00000	871.20	804.00000	778.27
PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, 2-4 DOTTED GUIDELINE/ 6-10 DOTTED EXTENSION, 6"			GM						
0125	0710 11160		53.000	81.97000	4,344.41	80.00000	4,240.00	48.65000	2,578.45
PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, MESSAGE OR SYMBOL			EA						
0130	0710 11170		133.000	34.97000	4,651.01	33.00000	4,389.00	48.65000	6,470.45
PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, ARROWS			EA						
0135	0710 11201		2.559	1,557.41000	3,985.41	1,420.00000	3,633.78	2,424.00000	6,203.02
PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"			GM						
0140	0710 11224		420.000	1.86000	781.20	1.75000	735.00	2.00000	840.00
PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, YELLOW, SOLID FOR DIAGONAL OR CHEVRON, 18"			LF						
0145	0710 11241		0.073	912.59000	66.62	805.00000	58.77	775.00000	56.58
PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, YELLOW, 2-4 DOTTED GUIDELINE/6-10 DOTTED EXTENSION, 6"			GM						
0150	0999 25		(1.000)	50,000.00000	50,000.00	50,000.00000	50,000.00	50,000.00000	50,000.00
INITIAL CONTINGENCY AMOUNT, DO NOT BID 45127215201			LS						



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01250918 September 18, 2025

Call Order: 003

Contract: E1X75

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) AJAX PAVING INDUSTRIES OF FLORIDA LLC		(2) OHLA USA INC		(3) PREFERRED MATERIALS INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway								
0001 Roadway		Section Totals:	\$2,300,111.61		\$2,592,392.40		\$2,578,327.61	

SECTION: 0002 Signing								
0155	0546 72 3	1.113	1,939.93000	2,159.14	6,720.00000	7,479.36	13,875.00000	15,442.88
	GROUND-IN RUMBLE STRIPS, 8" SINUSOIDAL	GM						
0160	0704 1 4	16.000	196.73000	3,147.68	181.00000	2,896.00	264.00000	4,224.00
	TUBULAR MARKER, 36" YELLOW POST	EA						
0165	0706 1 3	1,716.000	4.37000	7,498.92	4.05000	6,949.80	4.30000	7,378.80
	RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER, TYPE B	EA						
0170	0710 12290	56.000	6.56000	367.36	6.05000	338.80	4.30000	240.80
	PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, DURABLE PAINT, YELLOW, ISLAND NOSE	SF						
0175	0710 90	(1.000)	32,787.52000	32,787.52	34,000.00000	34,000.00	51,000.00000	51,000.00
	PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, FINAL SURFACE 45127215201	LS						
0180	0711 11102	0.761	7,650.42000	5,821.97	7,000.00000	5,327.00	6,834.00000	5,200.67
	THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 8" FOR INTERCHANGE AND URBAN ISLAND	GM						
0185	0711 11123	1,350.000	4.32000	5,832.00	4.00000	5,400.00	3.25000	4,387.50
	THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 12" FOR CROSSWALK AND ROUNDABOUT	LF						



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01250918 September 18, 2025 Call Order: 003 Contract: E1X75

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) AJAX PAVING INDUSTRIES OF FLORIDA LLC		(2) OHLA USA INC		(3) PREFERRED MATERIALS INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002 Signing								
0190 0711 11124		1,089.000	5.46000	5,945.94	5.20000	5,662.80	4.90000	5,336.10
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 18" FOR DIAGONALS AND CHEVRONS		LF						
0195 0711 11125		204.000	6.56000	1,338.24	6.25000	1,275.00	6.50000	1,326.00
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 24" FOR STOP LINE AND CROSSWALK		LF						
0200 0711 11141		0.968	3,213.18000	3,110.36	2,920.00000	2,826.56	2,520.00000	2,439.36
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, 2-4 DOTTED GUIDELINE/ 6-10 GAP EXTENSION, 6"		GM						
0205 0711 11160		2.000	234.98000	469.96	220.00000	440.00	110.30000	220.60
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, MESSAGE OR SYMBOL		EA						
0210 0711 11170		82.000	85.25000	6,990.50	79.00000	6,478.00	55.15000	4,522.30
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, ARROW		EA						
0215 0711 11224		420.000	5.46000	2,293.20	5.10000	2,142.00	4.45000	1,869.00
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, YELLOW, SOLID, 18" FOR DIAGONAL OR CHEVRON		LF						
0220 0711 11241		0.073	3,213.18000	234.56	2,820.00000	205.86	2,437.00000	177.90
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, YELLOW, 2-4 DOTTED GUIDE LINE /6-10 DOTTED EXTENSION LINE, 6"		GM						
0225 0711 14125		86.000	15.85000	1,363.10	15.00000	1,290.00	16.60000	1,427.60
THERMOPLASTIC, PREFORMED, WHITE, SOLID, 24" FOR CROSSWALK		LF						



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01250918 September 18, 2025 Call Order: 003 Contract: E1X75

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) AJAX PAVING INDUSTRIES OF FLORIDA LLC		(2) OHLA USA INC		(3) PREFERRED MATERIALS INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002 Signing								
0230 0711 14160 THERMOPLASTIC, PREFORMED, WHITE, MESSAGE		51.000 EA	240.44000	12,262.44	221.00000	11,271.00	216.25000	11,028.75
0235 0711 14170 THERMOPLASTIC, PREFORMED, WHITE, ARROW		51.000 EA	163.94000	8,360.94	155.00000	7,905.00	108.15000	5,515.65
0240 0711 16101 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OTHER SURFACES, WHITE, SOLID, 6"		4.044 GM	6,153.12000	24,883.22	5,625.00000	22,747.50	5,100.00000	20,624.40
0245 0711 16131 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OTHER SURFACES, WHITE, SKIP, 6",10-30 SKIP OR 3-9 LANE DROP		4.772 GM	1,584.73000	7,562.33	1,450.00000	6,919.40	1,250.00000	5,965.00
0250 0711 16201 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OTHER SURFACES, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"		2.559 GM	6,153.12000	15,745.83	5,615.00000	14,368.79	4,650.00000	11,899.35
0002 Signing Section Totals:			\$148,175.21		\$145,922.87		\$160,226.66	
Contract Grand Totals:			\$2,448,286.82		\$2,738,315.27		2,738,554.27	



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01250918 September 18, 2025 Call Order: 003 Contract: E1X75

Line No / Item ID		Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) GENERAL ASPHALT COMPANY, LLC					
Item Description				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum									
SECTION: 0001		Roadway							
0005	0101 1		(1.000)	100,000.00000	100,000.00				
MOBILIZATION 45127215201			LS						
0010	0102 1		(100.000)	260,000.00000	260,000.00				
MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC 45127215201			DA (LS)						
0015	0102 60		5,800.000	0.33000	1,914.00				
WORK ZONE SIGN			ED						
0020	0102 74 1		21,912.000	0.13000	2,848.56				
CHANNELIZING DEVICE- TYPES I, II, DI, VP, DRUM, OR LCD			ED						
0025	0102 76		400.000	5.89000	2,356.00				
ARROW BOARD / ADVANCE WARNING ARROW PANEL			ED						
0030	0102 99		428.000	12.82000	5,486.96				
PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN, TEMPORARY			ED						
0035	0104 10 3		583.000	3.30000	1,923.90				
SEDIMENT BARRIER			LF						
0040	0104 18		30.000	165.00000	4,950.00				
INLET PROTECTION SYSTEM			EA						
0045	0107 1		57.940	1.10000	63.73				
LITTER REMOVAL			AC						



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01250918 September 18, 2025 Call Order: 003 Contract: E1X75

Line No / Item ID		Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) GENERAL ASPHALT COMPANY, LLC					
Item Description				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum									
SECTION: 0001		Roadway							
0050	0107 2		52.150	1.10000	57.37				
MOWING			AC						
0055	0327 70 2		50,206.000	5.83000	292,700.98				
MILLING EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 3 1/2" AVG DEPTH			SY						
0060	0327 70 6		27,065.000	3.02000	81,736.30				
MILLING EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 1 1/2" AVG DEPTH			SY						
0065	0334 1 13		5,522.700	154.85000	855,190.10				
SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONC, TRAFFIC C			TN						
0070	0337 7 83		6,374.900	192.96000	1,230,100.70				
ASPHALT CONCRETE FRICTION COURSE,TRAFFIC C, FC-12.5, PG 76-22			TN						
0075	0527 2		208.000	56.10000	11,668.80				
DETECTABLE WARNINGS			SF						
0080	0570 1 2		5,191.000	7.15000	37,115.65				
PERFORMANCE TURF, SOD			SY						
0085	0706 1 3		1,716.000	4.40000	7,550.40				
RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER, TYPE B			EA						
0090	0710 11101		4.044	2,475.00000	10,008.90				
PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 6"			GM						



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01250918 September 18, 2025 Call Order: 003 Contract: E1X75

Line No / Item ID		Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) GENERAL ASPHALT COMPANY, LLC					
Item Description				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum									
SECTION: 0001		Roadway							
0095	0710 11102		0.761	3,300.00000	2,511.30				
PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID FOR INTERCHANGE AND URBAN ISLAND, 8"			GM						
0100	0710 11123		1,350.000	1.93000	2,605.50				
PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID FOR CROSSWALK AND ROUNDABOUT, 12"			LF						
0105	0710 11124		1,089.000	2.04000	2,221.56				
PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID FOR DIAGONAL OR CHEVRON, 18"			LF						
0110	0710 11125		290.000	2.15000	623.50				
PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID FOR STOP LINE OR CROSSWALK, 24"			LF						
0115	0710 11131		4.772	605.00000	2,887.06				
PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SKIP, 10-30 OR 3-9 SKIP, 6" WIDE			GM						
0120	0710 11141		0.968	825.00000	798.60				
PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, 2-4 DOTTED GUIDELINE/ 6-10 DOTTED EXTENSION, 6"			GM						
0125	0710 11160		53.000	49.50000	2,623.50				
PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, MESSAGE OR SYMBOL			EA						



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01250918 September 18, 2025 Call Order: 003 Contract: E1X75

Line No / Item ID		Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) GENERAL ASPHALT COMPANY, LLC					
Item Description				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum									
SECTION: 0001		Roadway							
0130	0710 11170		133.000	49.50000	6,583.50				
PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, ARROWS			EA						
0135	0710 11201		2.559	2,475.00000	6,333.53				
PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"			GM						
0140	0710 11224		420.000	2.04000	856.80				
PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, YELLOW, SOLID FOR DIAGONAL OR CHEVRON, 18"			LF						
0145	0710 11241		0.073	825.00000	60.23				
PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, YELLOW, 2-4 DOTTED GUIDELINE/6-10 DOTTED EXTENSION, 6"			GM						
0150	0999 25		(1.000)	50,000.00000	50,000.00				
INITIAL CONTINGENCY AMOUNT, DO NOT BID 45127215201			LS						
0001 Roadway Section Totals:				\$2,983,777.43					

SECTION: 0002 Signing								
0155 0546 72 3 GROUND-IN RUMBLE STRIPS, 8" SINUSOIDAL		1.113 GM	17,048.52000	18,975.00				
0160 0704 1 4 TUBULAR MARKER, 36" YELLOW POST		16.000 EA	165.00000	2,640.00				



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01250918 September 18, 2025 Call Order: 003 Contract: E1X75

Line No / Item ID		Alternate	Quantity	(4) GENERAL ASPHALT COMPANY, LLC					
Item Description			Units						
() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002 Signing									
0165	0706 1 3		1,716.000	4.40000	7,550.40				
RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER, TYPE B			EA						
0170	0710 12290		56.000	4.40000	246.40				
PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, DURABLE PAINT, YELLOW, ISLAND NOSE			SF						
0175	0710 90		(1.000)	51,921.10000	51,921.10				
PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, FINAL SURFACE 45127215201			LS						
0180	0711 11102		0.761	6,960.80000	5,297.17				
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 8" FOR INTERCHANGE AND URBAN ISLAND			GM						
0185	0711 11123		1,350.000	3.32000	4,482.00				
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 12" FOR CROSSWALK AND ROUNDBOUT			LF						
0190	0711 11124		1,089.000	4.98000	5,423.22				
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 18" FOR DIAGONALS AND CHEVRONS			LF						
0195	0711 11125		204.000	6.64000	1,354.56				
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 24" FOR STOP LINE AND CROSSWALK			LF						
0200	0711 11141		0.968	2,585.00000	2,502.28				
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, 2-4 DOTTED GUIDELINE/ 6-10 GAP EXTENSION, 6"			GM						



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01250918 September 18, 2025 Call Order: 003 Contract: E1X75

Line No / Item ID		Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) GENERAL ASPHALT COMPANY, LLC					
Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002			Signing						
0205	0711 11160		2.000	112.20000	224.40				
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, MESSAGE OR SYMBOL			EA						
0210	0711 11170		82.000	56.10000	4,600.20				
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, ARROW			EA						
0215	0711 11224		420.000	4.53000	1,902.60				
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, YELLOW, SOLID, 18" FOR DIAGONAL OR CHEVRON			LF						
0220	0711 11241		0.073	2,585.00000	188.71				
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, YELLOW, 2-4 DOTTED GUIDE LINE /6-10 DOTTED EXTENSION LINE, 6"			GM						
0225	0711 14125		86.000	16.89000	1,452.54				
THERMOPLASTIC, PREFORMED, WHITE, SOLID, 24" FOR CROSSWALK			LF						
0230	0711 14160		51.000	220.00000	11,220.00				
THERMOPLASTIC, PREFORMED, WHITE, MESSAGE			EA						
0235	0711 14170		51.000	110.00000	5,610.00				
THERMOPLASTIC, PREFORMED, WHITE, ARROW			EA						
0240	0711 16101		4.044	5,219.50000	21,107.66				
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OTHER SURFACES, WHITE, SOLID, 6"			GM						



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01250918 September 18, 2025 Call Order: 003 Contract: E1X75

Line No / Item ID		Alternate	Quantity	(4) GENERAL ASPHALT COMPANY, LLC					
Item Description			Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum									
SECTION: 0002		Signing							
0245	0711 16131		4.772	1,305.70000	6,230.80				
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OTHER SURFACES, WHITE, SKIP, 6",10-30 SKIP OR 3-9 LANE DROP			GM						
0250	0711 16201		2.559	4,797.10000	12,275.78				
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OTHER SURFACES, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"			GM						
0002 Signing Section Totals:				\$165,204.82					
Contract Grand Totals:				\$3,148,982.25					



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01250918 September 18, 2025 **Call Order:** 003 **Contract:** E1X75

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.